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MEETINGS

» STATEUCC -November 18, 10am
Enbridge Gas, Asheville, NC

* NCLRPC -November 19, 11am
NC811 Greensboro Office

e UDPRB - November 20t", 9 am
NC811 Greensboro Office




NCS{IORE CENBRIDGE

This holiday season, NC811 and Enbridge are
proud partners of the FestiBull of Lights, an
immersive light experience held at the Durham
Bulls Athletic Park from November 20, 2025,
through January 3, 2026. The event transforms
the ballpark into a dazzling winter wonderland,
featuring thousands of synchronized lights set to
festive music. Guests of all ages can enjoy
attractions like the NC by Train Holiday Express,
meet Santa and Wool E. Claus, craft seasonal
keepsakes, roast s’mores by the fire, and explore
Christmas Tree Alley. With its blend of holiday
magic and community spirit, FestiBull of Lights
promises a joyful celebration for families across
North Carolina.




CALENDAR

NC811 & NCUCC
event calendars can be
found on nc811.org or
the nc811 app
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DATA INSIGHTS

LOCATE REQUESTS
TRANSMISSIONS
COUNTY TICKET VOLUME
TOP 10 CALLERS
_I:ID DAMAGE INFORMATION




LOCATE REQUESTS FOR NC

OCT25VS 24

300,000

290,000

280,000

270,000

260,000

250,000

240,000

230,000

220,000

281,097

237,448

Locate Requests

m 2025 m 2024




LOCATE REQUESTS FOR NC
YEAR TO DATE
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TRANSMISSIONS FOR NC

OCT25VS 24
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TRANSMISSIONS FOR NC
YEAR TO DATE
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DAMAGES BY COUNTY OCTOBER 2025

TOTAL:1583
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NC811 EDUCATION TEAM
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Ann Rushmg Parrlsh Rlddlck Rory Phipps

Education Manager Education Liaison, Piedmont Region Education Liaison, Western Region

Howard Corey Tami Groves Steve Moore
Education Liaison, Eastern Region Education Liaison, Southwest Region Media Relations Specialist



THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION

A copy of this presentation
will be available at

WWW.NCUCC.Org
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